Louisiana

Mississippi

Alabama

Indiana

West Virginia

Oregon

Top 5 states by non-current percentage

Non-curr %
2000-current September 2024

.

8.31%

8.20%

5.83%

5.46%

5.28%

Year-over-year change m Date of peak Date of low

12.30%

3.61%

3.53%

6.47%

6.01%

Bottom 5 states by non-current percentage

September 2024 Year-over-year change “ Date of peak Date of low

Non-curr %
2000-current

Idaho .

Colorado

Montana

Washington

2.19%

2.14%

2.09%

2.06%

2.05%

0.92%

0.46%

7.42%

0.87%

2.25%
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30.69%

23.63%

14.37%

15.76%

14.87%

9.26%

10.55%

8.64%

7.59%

9.68%

Oct-05

Oct-05

Jan-10

Jan-10

Jan-10

Feb-10

Jan-10

Feb-10

Feb-10

Jan-12

5.70%

5.24%

5.13%

4.44%

4.55%

1.99%

1.76%

1.80%

1.87%

1.83%

Mar-00

Mar-00

Mar-23

Mar-23

Mar-23

May-24

May-22

Mar-23

May-24

Mar-23
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