Top 5 states by non-current percentage

	Non-curr % 2000-current	September 2024	Year-over-year change	Peak	 Date of peak 	• Low	 Date of low
Louisiana	and have the	8.31%	12.30%	30.69%	Oct-05	5.70%	Mar-00
Mississippi	· www.hummun	8.20%	3.61%	23.63%	Oct-05	5.24%	Mar-00
Alabama	man man man man	5.83%	3.53%	14.37%	Jan-10	5.13%	Mar-23
Indiana	Mark Marken	5.46%	6.47%	15.76%	Jan-10	4.44%	Mar-23
West Virginia	WMM MMMMMMMMMMMMMMMMMMMMMMMMMMMMMMMMMM	5.28%	6.01%	14.87%	Jan-10	4.55%	Mar-23

Bottom 5 states by non-current percentage

	Non-curr % 2000-current	September 2024	Year-over-year change	• Peak	 Date of peak 	• Low	 Date of low
Oregon	· Man Marta	2.19%	0.92%	9.26%	Feb-10	1.99%	May-24
Idaho	Munimum	2.14%	0.46%	10.55%	Jan-10	1.76%	May-22
Colorado		2.09%	7.42%	8.64%	Feb-10	1.80%	Mar-23
Montana	· man · · · · ·	2.06%	0.87%	7.59%	Feb-10	1.87%	May-24
Washington	1 min	2.05%	2.25%	9.68%	Jan-12	1.83%	Mar-23

Confidential, Proprietary and/or Trade Secret TM SM ® Trademark(s) of Black Knight IP Holding Company, LLC, or an affiliate. © 2021 Black Knight Data Analytics, LLC. All Rights Reserved.